
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 7012 TENZA

Periode: 2021 Najaar Padel
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Volgnr
0033307
0857242
0829160
1044495
0728552
2023601
0594744
0564274
2048055
2210917
0083833
0737496
2190762
2190763
2196150
2167420
0530525
2192990
2259306
2183653
0066344
2104788
2245808
0837054
2026660
0587988
0798480
2005574
0096180
0784021
0531575
2242659
0597975
2181508
2010301
2227565
0734141
2006763
0053198
2200273
2215594
2194396
0586732
0741433
2194402
0589847
0881640
2226765
0027967
0292657
2205391
2205392
2129448
0256762
2246879

Lidnr
Kordolaimi Eleni
Pauwels Mathieu
Van Orshaegen Rebecca
Bienfait Yvan
Cauwelier Sander
De Greef Thierry
Depauw Robby
Joris Frank
Kucirek Daniel
Tzimas Lukas
Van Blyenbergh Marc
Bohne Frank
Christiane David
Janssens Bavo
Janssens Eddy
Mommens Michael
Vanbriel Jan
Vander Elst Pieter
Artois Linus
Beckers Steven
Bellens Tom
Berckmans Pieter
Buyens Pieter-Jan
Caudenbergh Noah
Cooreman Thomas
Cornelis Nils
Cremers Kevin
De Beule Roger
Depoorter Peter
Dewulf Benoit
Doms Danny
Engelen Gaëtan
Genard Raf
Geyzen David
Geyzen Jens
Ingelrest Sam
Joris Lars
Kestemont Arthur
Lebrun Bram
Lopez Miguel
Moens Bart
Moortgat Benoit
Mostert Alain
Ockerman Hans
Richard Mathieu
Steenhaut Xavier
Surmont Nick
Van Achter Michael
Van Blyenbergh Noah
Van Cutsem Stijn
Vanderhoeven Jonas
Vandervelde Niel
Van Deun Mattias
Van Wilderode Luc
Vynckier Thijs

Naam
P500
P500
P500
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300

P300
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200

P200
P100
P100

P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

Klassement
07/03/1993
17/01/1977
20/07/1998
23/07/1993
03/10/1998
27/04/1970
23/04/1974
04/02/1971
01/08/2007
24/06/2007
11/01/1969
23/07/1964
07/05/1992
29/12/1993
11/05/1964
29/07/1986
29/08/1976
15/02/1970
04/04/1993
06/11/1986
18/09/1996
17/08/1980
17/12/1991
08/02/2001
13/10/2001
27/10/1992
24/02/1988
04/03/1967
16/10/1963
30/05/1990
28/10/1960
06/08/1970
27/11/1974
02/03/1976
18/02/2006
19/12/1987
19/01/2001
11/10/2001
15/07/1979
29/12/1981
28/02/1986
29/10/1981
18/06/1973
05/11/1964
12/08/1983
20/03/1992
22/08/1993
01/09/1983
04/09/2004
03/08/1981
17/03/1992
28/11/1992
04/03/1984
15/02/1951
21/09/2001

Dt. Geb.
GR
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
CZ
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
ES
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 2205382 Soetaers Chelsea

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 476 59 12 02
chelsea.soetaers@telenet.be

Afdeling


